“Maritime Cyprus 2017” Conference

marltl me ‘é/ Shipping: “Yesterday’s World, Tomorrow’s Today”

CYPRUS g -
08 -11 October 2017, Limassol
BUS ROUTE
CONFERENCE (EVAGORAS LANITIS CENTRE)
LIMASSOL
PICK UP POINT: FROM THE MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE THE HOTEL
TUESDAY &
HOTEL oLy | WEDNESDAY
10 - 11/10/2017
ST RAPHAEL RESORT 07:20 07:50
GRAND RESORT 07:25 07:55
ELIAS BEACH HOTEL 07:25 07:55
AMATHUS BEACH HOTEL 07:30 08:00
MEDITERRANEAN BEACH HOTEL 07:30 08:00
FOUR SEASONS BEACH HOTEL 07:35 08:05
POSEIDONIA BEACH HOTEL 07:40 08:10
LONDA BEACH HOTEL 07:45 08:15
APOLLONIA BEACH HOTEL 07:45 08:15
MIRAMARE BEACH HOTEL 07:50 08:20
CROWNE PLAZA 07:55 08:25
CURIUM PALACE 08:00 08:30
AJAX HOTEL 08:10 08:40

DEPARTURE:

FROM THE DROP OFF POINT AT EVAGORAS LANITIS CENTRE BETWEEN 14:15 - 15:00

\ ! Ve
AN/ #ADMS eUs
SN g CYPRUS LR A -
A A M rambne
Republic of Cyprus Department of Merchant Cyprus Shipping Chamber Cyprus Union of Shipowners
Ministry of Transport, Shipping

Communications and Works

Organising Committee for “Maritime Cyprus 2017” Conference
Tel: +357-25804900, Fax: +357-25804974
Email: maritimecyprus@dms.mcw.gov.cy Web page: www.maritimecyprus.org



mailto:maritimecyprus@dms.mcw.gov.cy
http://www.maritimecyprus.org/

